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RANKING DE TENIS 2025 22 CLASSE MASCULINA

Clube
Assembléia Paraense

Classificagao

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Caio Moreira

Thiago Amaral

Antonio Vilar

Fabio Guilhon

Paulo Pinheiro

José Moreira

Saulo Pereira

Otavio Furian

Ricardo Sefer

Ameérico Barata

Wellington Cardoso

Alan Rodrigues

Mauro Gemaque Maciel

Rafael Carvalho

Alan Resque

Tony Saraiva

Diego Bezerra

Bruno Souza

Kaio Carneiro de Matos

Wanildo Torres Neto

Pontos

560

520

520

400

340

340

320

280

240

240

240

240

200

200

160

160

160

160

160

160

Formato
Corrida

Periodo Participantes
Indeterminado 109 Jogadores
Jogos Torneios
7 6/1 2
86/2 2
86/2 2
55/0 1
53/2 2
6 4/2 2
53/2 2
31/2 2
31/2 2
42/2 2
42/2 2
42/2 2
20/2 2
31/2 2
2 1/1 1
3 2/1 1
3 2/1 1
20/2 2
20/2 2

Impresso
17/09 15:53

Média PTS

280

260

260

400

170

170

160

140

120

120

120

120

100

100

160

160

160

80

80

80


https://letzplay.me/assembleiaparaense
https://letzplay.me/assembleiaparaense

Classificacao Pontos Jogos Torneios Média PTS

21 Bruno Porpino 160 20/2 2 80
22 Saulo Salgado 120 2 1/1 1 120
23 Celestino Rocha 120 2 1/1 1 120
24  |val Rabélo 120 2 1/1 1 120
25 Carlos Silva 120 2 1/1 1 120
26 Luizinho Aguia De Souza 120 2 1/1 1 120
27 Bernardo Lima 80 10/1 1 80
28 Bernardo Nasser Sefer 80 10/1 1 80
29 Gustavo Pereira 80 10/1 1 80
30 Enzo Genovesi 80 10/1 1 80
31 Adriano Borges da Costa Neto 80 10/1 1 80
32 Fabio Araujo 80 10/1 1 80
33 Henrique Reis 80 10/1 1 80
34 Rafael Frazao 80 10/1 1 80
35 Renato Belini 80 10/1 1 80
36 Sergio Franco Dantas 80 10/1 1 80
37 Max Luz 80 10/1 1 80
38 Brenda Rique 0 O0o/0 0 0

39 Marcos Souza da Silva 0 Oo/o0 0 0

40 Samuel Burlamaqui 0 Oo/o0 0 0

41 Fabio Lobo 0 Oo/o0 0 0

42  Rafael Menezes 0 0o/0 0 0



Classificagao

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Caio Fernandes Merhe

Fabio Souza

Manoel Ramos Pinto Junior

Rafael Mesquita

Antonio Carlos Larrat da Costa

Fabio Lobato Candido

Mauricio Alves

Igor Alcolumbre

Gerson Nylander Brito Filho

Carlos Eduardo Costeira Caldas

Murilo Maues

Mauro Cardoso

Gustavo Tavares

Thiago Augusto Souza

Fernando Cunha Filho

Thales Sandres Bahia

Gabriel Ladeia

Gisandro Massoud

Filipe Alves

Michel Viana

Diego Martins Estacio

Pontos

Jogos Torneios Média PTS

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0



Classificagao

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Wilson Castilho

Eduardo Lamartine

Gabriel Mutran

Rodrigo Lobato

Alirio Rodrigo Gongalves

Saul Falcao Bemerguy

Felipe Rodrigues

Leandro Mendes

Renan Teixeira

Paolo Blagitz

Igor Danin

Sérgio Mendes

Nathan Dias

Jarbas Monteiro Cabral

Alex Sales

Carlos Abnader

Yan Barra Sereni

Jodo Sato

Augusto Rezende

Joao Paulo

Matheus Henrique

Arthur Souza

Pontos

Jogos Torneios Média PTS

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0

0/0 0 0



Classificacao Pontos Jogos Torneios Média PTS

86 Gabriel Scofano 0 Oo/o 0 0
87 Leonardo Tobelem 0 Oo/o 0 0
88 Fabio Vinagre 0 Oo/o 0 0
89 Carlo Chaves 0 Oo/o 0 0
90 Arthur Lobato 0 Oo/o 0 0
91 Joao Gabriel Carvalho 0 0o/0 0 0
92  Caio Santos 0 0o/0 0 0
93 Igor Macedo Marques 0 Oo/o 0 0
94  Renato Sgrott Rodrigues 0 Oo/0 0 0
95 Ciano Couto 0 Oo/o 0 0
96 Pedro Monteiro 0 Oo/o 0 0
97 Pietro Pimenta 0 Oo/o 0 0
98 Henrique Carreira 0 Oo/o 0 0
99 Felipe Portella Neves 0 Oo/o 0 0
100 Carlos Couto Silva 0 Oo/o 0 0
101 Fabricio Porpino 0 Oo/o0 0 0
102 Matheus Rodrigues 0 Oo/0 0 0
103 Zenaldo Coutinho Junior 0 0o/0 0 0
104 Daniel Azevedo 0 0o/0 0 0
105 Eudes Mendonga 0 Oo/o0 0 0

106 Alex Silva 0 0o/0 0 0



Classificacao Pontos Jogos Torneios Média PTS

107 Dario Russillo 0 0o/0 0 0

108 Eduardo Monteiro 0 0o/0 0 0

109 Eduardo Monteiro 0 0o/0 0 0



